UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2021 LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: December 2, 2021
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
939,977

1 404.25 940,130 +153 127 35 0 15 .03 02
2 404.25 940,130 +0 129 129 0 0 .00 10
3 404.22 939,672 -458 -4 193 0 34 .07 00
4 404.24 939,977 +305 334 165 0 15 .03 11
5 404.23 939,825 -152 106 134 0 49 .10 00
6 404.22 939,672 -153 84 117 0 44 .09 00
7 404.20 939,367 -305 -15 110 0 29 .06 00
8 404.27 940,435 +1,068 657 104 0 15 .03 00
9 404.28 940,588 +153 141 59 0 5 .01 57
10 404.24 939,977 -611 -259 49 0 0 .00 00
11 404.28 940,588 +611 411 74 0 29 .06 00
12 404.28 940,588 +0 104 85 0 19 .04 00
13 404.29 940,740 +152 171 75 0 19 .04 00
14 404.29 940,740 +0 99 70 0 29 .06 00
15 404.24 939,977 -763 -291 70 0 24 .05 00
16 404.24 939,977 +0 80 70 0 10 .02 00
17 404.24 939,977 +0 116 7 0 39 .08 00
18 404.23 939,825 -152 52 90 0 39 .08 00
19 404.24 939,977 +152 201 90 0 34 .07 05
20 404.22 939,672 -305 -49 90 0 15 .03 00
21 404.21 939,520 -152 32 90 0 19 .04 00
22 404.21 939,520 +0 134 90 0 44 .09 00
23 404.18 939,062 -458 -117 90 0 24 .05 00
24 404.14 938,453 -609 -183 90 0 34 .07 00
25 404.12 938,148 -305 -16 90 0 48 .10 00
26 404.13 938,300 +152 189 78 0 34 .07 00
27 404.12 938,148 -152 12 70 0 19 .04 00
28 404.11 937,995 -153 17 70 0 24 .05 00
29 404.12 938,148 +153 171 70 0 24 .05 00
30 404.07 937,386 -762 -299 70 0 15 .03 00
TOTALS -2,591 2,134 2,694 0 748 1.54 85
ACRE-FEET =259 4,233 5,344 0 1.484

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

- Nov 2021 verified with Solano ID EOM Report 12/01/2021.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
OUTLET 5,344 THIS MONTH = .85
SPILL 0 TOTAL 5,344 JULY 1, 2021 TO DATE= 8.02

OCT 1, 2021 TO DATE= 7.97



